Run - 011-01-0975AB SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Scandinavian Middle AM Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 7:.05 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE
#2 - 7:26 AM - Winery @ Olive Stop S/B /1201 N Winery Ave
#3 - 7:33 AM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.

Run - 031-01-0975AC SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Scandinavian Middle AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 7:01 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 7:22 AM - CLINTON @ 9TH Stop (W/B) (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N 9TH ST
#3 - 7:26 AM - Mayfair @ Normal (NE) / E NORMAL AVE & MAYFAIR BLVD
#4 - 7:33 AM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.

Run - 063-01-0975AD SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Scandinavian Middle AM Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 6:59 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 -7:19 AM - CLINTON @ 9TH Stop (W/B) (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N 9TH ST

#3-7:26 AM - Rowell @ Hammond (W) / E HAMMOND AVE & N ROWELL AVE

#4 - 7:33 AM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.

Run - 007-01-0975AE SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Scandinavian Middle AM Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 6:49 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 7:14 AM - Winery @ Olive Stop S/B / 1201 N Winery Ave

#3-7:24 AM - Angus @ Yale E/B / 2980 E Yale Ave

#4 - 7.33 AM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.

8/1/2024 12:58:04 PM 007-01-0975AE 10f3



Run - 007-07-0975PA SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

. o ) Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri
Description:  Scandinavian Middle PM on,tue.ve ue

#1 - 2:13 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE
#2 - 2:35 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Recreation)
#3 - 2:42 PM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave

Run - 013-07-0975PB SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Scandinavian Middle PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 2:35 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Recreation)
#2 - 2:42 PM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave

Run - 054-07-0975PC SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Scandinavian PM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 2:35 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Recreation)

#2 -2:39 PM - CLINTON @ 9TH Stop (W/B) (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N 9TH ST
#3 - 2:43 PM - Mayfair @ Normal (NE) / E NORMAL AVE & MAYFAIR BLVD

Run - 019-07-0975PD SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description: ~ Scandinavian Middle PM Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 2:35 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Recreation)

#2 - 2:39 PM - CLINTON @ 9TH Stop (W/B) (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N 9TH ST
#3 - 2:44 PM - Rowell @ Hammond (W) / E HAMMOND AVE & N ROWELL AVE

8/1/2024 12:58:04 PM 007-01-0975AE 20of 3



Run - 012-07-0975PE SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

- o . Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Description;  Scandinavian Middle PM on. tue.ive ur

#1 - 2:35 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.
#2 - 2:45 PM - Angus @ Yale E/B /2980 E Yale Ave

Run - 049-10-0975PF SCANDINAVIAN MIDDLE ACTIVITY 8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Scandinavian Middle 4:45 PM (Activity) Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 4:45 PM - Scandinavian Middle (Sierra Vista) / 3216 N. Sierra Vista Ave.
#2 - 4:54 PM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave

#3 - 4:57 PM - Rowell @ Hammond (S) / E HAMMOND AVE & N ROWELL AVE
#4 - 5:01 PM - CLINTON @ 9TH Stop (W/B) (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N 9TH ST
#5 - 5:05 PM - Mayfair @ Normal (NE) / E NORMAL AVE & MAYFAIR BLVD

#6 - 5:08 PM - Angus @ Yale E/B /2980 E Yale Ave

8/1/2024 12:58:04 PM 007-01-0975AE 30f3



